WHEATON®
BioBanking Solutions Guide
When Your Research Depends on Your Sample
Integrity, Trust WHEATON CryoELITE®
WHEATON      800.225.1437 (U.S. & Canada Only)   |   856.825.1100   |   856.825.1368 (F)   |   www.wheaton.com
BioBanking Solutions
WHEATON BioBanking Solutions, a comprehensive offering of high-quality
products for your cryogenic needs. WHEATON offers solutions for all your

■	 Use with cryogenic vials
■	 Partitions numbered from 1 – 81 for easy content identification
■	 Numbering system printed on lid and bottom of box
■	 Six colors provide easy sample identification
■	 Water repellent allows for longer durability
■	 For use with vapor phase of liquid nitrogen
■	 Directional holes in bottom allow for drainage and orientation of bottom to top of box
■	 Dimensions (L x W x H): �CryoFile® (130 x 130 x 52mm) / CryoFile® XL (130 x 130 x 97mm)
CryoFile® Tissue Box (130 x 130 x 26mm)
Cat. No.	 Fits	 Color	 Qty / Case
CryoFile® Storage Box
W651600	 1.2 & 2mL Vials	 Green	 15
W651601	 1.2 & 2mL Vials	 Yellow	 15
W651602	 1.2 & 2mL Vials	 Pink	 15
W651603	 1.2 & 2mL Vials	 White	 15
W651604	 1.2 & 2mL Vials	 Blue	 15
W651605	 1.2 & 2mL Vials	 Red	 15
CryoFile® XL Storage Box
W651600-XL	 3, 4 & 5mL Vials	 Green	 15
W651601-XL	 3, 4 & 5mL Vials	 Yellow	 15
W651602-XL	 3, 4 & 5mL Vials	 Pink	 15
W651603-XL	 3, 4 & 5mL Vials	 White	 15
W651604-XL	 3, 4 & 5mL Vials	 Blue	 15
W651605-XL	 3, 4 & 5mL Vials	 Red	 15
CryoFile® Tissue Storage Box
W651610-G	 5mL Tissue Vials	 Green	 15
W651610-Y	 5mL Tissue Vials	 Yellow	 15
W651610-P	 5mL Tissue Vials	 Pink	 15
W651610-W	 5mL Tissue Vials	 White	 15
W651610-B	 5mL Tissue Vials	 Blue	 15
W651610-R	 5mL Tissue Vials	 Red	 15
CryoFile® and CryoFile® XL Storage Boxes
KeepIT®-25 KeepIT®-81 & 100
FTA® Nucleic Acid Collection Storage box
■	 Storage boxes provide an ideal method for batching and storing FTA Nucleic Acid
Collection pouches
■	 For use with small or large FTA cards
■	 Accommodates two rows of 3” FTA card pouches or one row of 6” FTA Card Pouches
■	 Removable divider for use with smaller pouches
■	 Water repellent box material allows for longer durability
■	 For use at RT, 4°C, -20°C or colder
Cat. No.	 Dimensions (L x W x H) (in)	 Qty / Case
W651611	 18 x 6 x 4	 2
W651612	 18 x 7 x 4	 4
WHEATON      800.225.1437 (U.S. & Canada Only)   |   856.825.1100   |   856.825.1368 (F)   |   www.wheaton.com
Processing Tools> 9